Frequency
Control
FOX
929
.004 .05
.197
max.
.295

XPO-HC 3 -FREQUENCY
Frequency
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:
Operating Temperature:
Blank = -20°C to +70°C
R = -40°C to +85°C
Stability:
0 = ±100ppm
5 = ±50ppm
6 = ±25ppm
8 = ±20ppm (-20°C to +70°C Only)
Voltage:
3 = 3.3VPackage Size:
7 = 7.5mm x 5.0mm
5 = 5.0mm x 3.2mm
Material:
C = Ceramic
Type:
H = HCMOS
P = LVPECL
L = LVDS
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Fox XpressO
Part No.
Price Each
1 10 50 100 500 1000
DIMENSIONS: mm
Features:
• Low jitter comparable to fixed-frequency oscillators, 10x less than programmables
• Frequency Options: 0.75MHz to 1.3GHz
• Low jitter, Low noise
XPO-HC735-4.00000 FXO-HC735-4.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-10.00000 FXO-HC735-10.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-12.00000 FXO-HC735-12.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-16.00000 FXO-HC735-16.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-20.00000 FXO-HC735-20.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-24.57600 FXO-HC735-24.57600 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-25.00000 FXO-HC735-25.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-27.00000 FXO-HC735-27.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-33.33300 FXO-HC735-33.33300 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-40.00000 FXO-HC735-40.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-48.00000 FXO-HC735-48.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
XPO-HC735-50.00000 FXO-HC735-50.00000 1.71 1.56 1.36 .96 .81 .66
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
Fox
Part No.
Temp.
(ºC)
Reel
Qty.
PricePerPiece100
914 Series -3.0 Volts
559-FOX914B-12.8 FOX914B-12.8 12.80 -20 +75 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 2.89
559-FOX914B-19.2 FOX914B-19.2 19.20 -20 +75 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 2.89
559-FOX914B-20 FOX914B-20 20.00 -20 +75 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 2.89
559-FOX914B-26 FOX914B-26 26.00 -20 +75 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 2.89
924 Series -3.3 Volts
559-FOX924B-10.0 FOX924B-10.0 10.00 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.52 5.02 2000 4.25
559-FOX924B-12 FOX924B-12 12.00 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.52 5.02 2000 4.25
559-FOX924B-12.288 FOX924B-12.288 12.288 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 3.39
559-FOX924B-14.7456FOX924B-14.7456 14.7456 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 3.39
559-FOX924B-16 FOX924B-16 16.00 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 3.39
559-FOX924B-20 FOX924B-20 20.00 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 3.39
559-FOX924B-25 FOX924B-25 25.00 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 3.39
559-FOX924B-27 FOX924B-27 27.00 -30 +85 8.38 6.19 5.98 5.44 2000 3.39
ULTRA MINI SMD TCXO/VCTCXO 5.0 X 3.2MM
Pin Connections
FOX914B: FOX914E:
1 - GND 1 - VC3
2 - GND 2 - GND